
                      WIAA Division 1 Sectional Meet
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                10/26/2019
                   ========== BOYS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    44  Greendale                         (17:15.7  86:18.4 1:06.2)
================================================
  1      2  Logan Lutz              12   16:31.8
  2      5  Matthew Stilling        12   17:07.9
  3      9  Jason Yager             11   17:26.6
  4     13  Connor Polenske         10   17:34.1
  5     15  Ben Barutzke            10   17:38.0
  6   ( 22) Aaron Shibilski         11   18:03.3
  7   ( 29) Theo Brozynski          12   18:25.9

  2.    44  West Allis Hale                   (17:10.0  85:49.7 1:40.2)
================================================
  1      1  Joshua Truchon          11   16:10.5
  2      3  Liam Kelley             12   16:52.9
  3     10  Collin Raschka          10   17:27.4
  4     12  Cole Konczal            10   17:28.2
  5     18  Matthew Kees            11   17:50.7
  6   ( 28) Joseph Hertel           11   18:23.4
  7   ( 31) Alex White              10   18:30.0

  3.    66  Brookfield Central                (17:38.7  88:13.1 0:56.6)
================================================
  1      6  Ryan Flatley            10   17:21.6
  2      8  Nathan Hirsch           11   17:26.5
  3     11  Adam Uy                 12   17:27.9
  4     16  William Strader         9    17:38.9
  5     25  Jonah Husslein          10   18:18.2
  6   ( 27) Gavin Tacke             10   18:21.4
  7   ( 34) Thomas Harmeyer         12   18:48.1

  4.   112  Wauwatosa West                    (18:03.7  90:18.1 2:01.4)
================================================
  1      4  Collin Jacobi           12   16:52.9
  2     19  Adam Justin             12   17:53.1
  3     20  Joe Mielcarek           12   17:54.2
  4     33  Jude Whale              10   18:43.6
  5     36  Jacob Burgardt          12   18:54.3
  6   ( 40) Jalen Battles           11   19:22.8
  7   ( 49) Brennan Harris          10   20:09.8

  5.   133  South Milwaukee                   (18:31.2  92:35.8 2:28.7)
================================================
  1      7  Cameron Blaha           12   17:23.4
  2     17  Owen Smith              12   17:47.2
  3     26  Dan Schultz             10   18:21.2
  4     37  Ryan Johnson            11   19:11.9
  5     46  Jamison Borden          10   19:52.1

  6.   142  Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           (18:25.3  92:06.4 0:50.3)
================================================
  1     21  Dominic Torres          11   17:58.8
  2     24  Alejandro Lezama        10   18:11.5
  3     30  Nathan Brown            12   18:27.2
  4     32  Joseph Cruz             11   18:39.8
  5     35  Angelo Ricco            10   18:49.1
  6   ( 38) Finnegan Ricco          9    19:15.4
  7   ( 44) Reece Decorah           11   19:35.2

  7.   194  Greenfield                        (19:21.6  96:47.8 2:42.4)
================================================



  1     14  E.J. Jones              10   17:36.1
  2     39  Gabe Ostrowski          9    19:18.3
  3     42  Gunther Stroschin       12   19:26.1
  4     48  Jack Tremarello         12   20:08.8
  5     51  Shawn Holmes            12   20:18.5
  6   ( 56) Arman Patel             10   21:16.8
  7   ( 60) Will Hoeller            10   23:40.8

  8.   202  Cudahy/St. Francis                (19:24.8  97:04.0 1:59.5)
================================================
  1     23  Jacob Christjohn        9    18:11.1
  2     41  Seth Lipor              12   19:25.7
  3     43  Nathan Hall             11   19:30.3
  4     45  Jaycee Deluna           12   19:46.3
  5     50  Alex Haug               9    20:10.6
  6   ( 53) Robbie Zager            11   20:23.0
  7   ( 55) Marco Klauer            10   20:44.7

  9.   268  West Allis Central                (20:50.2  104:10.9 1:59.4)
================================================
  1     47  Ian Huber               10   20:01.6
  2     52  Caleb Young             11   20:18.9
  3     54  Hunter Sherry           10   20:29.0
  4     57  David Leoza             10   21:20.4
  5     58  Ty Leonard              10   22:01.0
  6   ( 59) Ronny DuPuis            9    22:24.1
  7   ( 61) Nate Rapp               10   24:21.4
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                      WIAA Division 1 Sectional Meet
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   Boys
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Joshua Truchon     11   West Allis Hale                   16:10.5  5:13  t 
    2    2 Logan Lutz         12   Greendale                         16:31.8  5:20  t 
    3    3 Liam Kelley        12   West Allis Hale                   16:52.9  5:26  t 
    4    4 Collin Jacobi      12   Wauwatosa West                    16:52.9  5:27  i 
    5    5 Matthew Stilling   12   Greendale                         17:07.9  5:31  t 
    6    6 Ryan Flatley       10   Brookfield Central                17:21.6  5:36  i 
    7    7 Cameron Blaha      12   South Milwaukee                   17:23.4  5:36  i 
    8    8 Nathan Hirsch      11   Brookfield Central                17:26.5  5:37  i 
    9    9 Jason Yager        11   Greendale                         17:26.6  5:37  t 
   10   10 Collin Raschka     10   West Allis Hale                   17:27.4  5:38  t 
   11   11 Adam Uy            12   Brookfield Central                17:27.9  5:38  i 
   12   12 Cole Konczal       10   West Allis Hale                   17:28.2  5:38  t 
   13   13 Connor Polenske    10   Greendale                         17:34.1  5:40  t 
   14   14 E.J. Jones         10   Greenfield                        17:36.1  5:40    
   15   15 Ben Barutzke       10   Greendale                         17:38.0  5:41  t 
   16   16 William Strader    9    Brookfield Central                17:38.9  5:41    
   17   17 Owen Smith         12   South Milwaukee                   17:47.2  5:44    
   18   18 Matthew Kees       11   West Allis Hale                   17:50.7  5:45  t 
   19   19 Adam Justin        12   Wauwatosa West                    17:53.1  5:46    
   20   20 Joe Mielcarek      12   Wauwatosa West                    17:54.2  5:46    
   21   21 Dominic Torres     11   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           17:58.8  5:48    
   22   22 Aaron Shibilski    11   Greendale                         18:03.3  5:49  t 
   23   23 Jacob Christjohn   9    Cudahy/St. Francis                18:11.1  5:52    
   24   24 Alejandro Lezama   10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           18:11.5  5:52    
   25   25 Jonah Husslein     10   Brookfield Central                18:18.2  5:54    
   26   26 Dan Schultz        10   South Milwaukee                   18:21.2  5:55    
   27   27 Gavin Tacke        10   Brookfield Central                18:21.4  5:55    
   28   28 Joseph Hertel      11   West Allis Hale                   18:23.4  5:56  t 
   29   29 Theo Brozynski     12   Greendale                         18:25.9  5:56  t 
   30   30 Nathan Brown       12   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           18:27.2  5:57    
   31   31 Alex White         10   West Allis Hale                   18:30.0  5:58  t 
   32   32 Joseph Cruz        11   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           18:39.8  6:01    
   33   33 Jude Whale         10   Wauwatosa West                    18:43.6  6:02    
   34   34 Thomas Harmeyer    12   Brookfield Central                18:48.1  6:04    
   35   35 Angelo Ricco       10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           18:49.1  6:04    
   36   36 Jacob Burgardt     12   Wauwatosa West                    18:54.3  6:06    
   37   37 Ryan Johnson       11   South Milwaukee                   19:11.9  6:11    
   38      Jacob Rodriguez    10   Milwaukee Hamilton                19:13.0  6:12    
   39   38 Finnegan Ricco     9    Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           19:15.4  6:12    
   40   39 Gabe Ostrowski     9    Greenfield                        19:18.3  6:13    
   41   40 Jalen Battles      11   Wauwatosa West                    19:22.8  6:15    
   42   41 Seth Lipor         12   Cudahy/St. Francis                19:25.7  6:16    
   43   42 Gunther Stroschin  12   Greenfield                        19:26.1  6:16    
   44   43 Nathan Hall        11   Cudahy/St. Francis                19:30.3  6:17    
   45   44 Reece Decorah      11   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           19:35.2  6:19    
   46   45 Jaycee Deluna      12   Cudahy/St. Francis                19:46.3  6:22    
   47   46 Jamison Borden     10   South Milwaukee                   19:52.1  6:24    
   48   47 Ian Huber          10   West Allis Central                20:01.6  6:27    
   49   48 Jack Tremarello    12   Greenfield                        20:08.8  6:30    
   50   49 Brennan Harris     10   Wauwatosa West                    20:09.8  6:30    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
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                                   Boys
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   50 Alex Haug          9    Cudahy/St. Francis                20:10.6  6:30    
   52      Isaiah Rodriguez   9    Milwaukee Hamilton                20:12.4  6:31    
   53   51 Shawn Holmes       12   Greenfield                        20:18.5  6:33    
   54   52 Caleb Young        11   West Allis Central                20:18.9  6:33    
   55   53 Robbie Zager       11   Cudahy/St. Francis                20:23.0  6:34    
   56   54 Hunter Sherry      10   West Allis Central                20:29.0  6:36    
   57   55 Marco Klauer       10   Cudahy/St. Francis                20:44.7  6:41    
   58      Ja'shawn Forester  10   Milwaukee Hamilton                20:50.1  6:43    
   59   56 Arman Patel        10   Greenfield                        21:16.8  6:51    
   60   57 David Leoza        10   West Allis Central                21:20.4  6:53    
   61   58 Ty Leonard         10   West Allis Central                22:01.0  7:06    
   62   59 Ronny Dupuis       9    West Allis Central                22:24.1  7:13    
   63   60 Will Hoeller       10   Greenfield                        23:40.8  7:38    
   64      Gage Budney        9    Milwaukee Hamilton                23:45.3  7:39    
   65   61 Nate Rapp          10   West Allis Central                24:21.4  7:51    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


